
Club Teams Track Champ
Team Sprint

Date: 25th November 2024 DISC Velodrome Melbourne

Chief Commissaire: Stephen Michetti Organiser:  AusCycling Victoria
Saturday, November 25 2023 4:50:08pm
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Event 27: U19 Men Team Pursuit 4000m - Finals
16 Laps - Result

1. BWK7 5:52.466
87 Isaac BURNE (Brunswick CC)
79 Eddie JIROVEC (Brunswick CC)
62 Alistair TAYLOR (Brunswick CC)
64 Reuben SMITH (Brunswick CC)

Half Lap
Lap 1 26.316 26.316 (1)
Lap 2 21.187 47.503 (1)
Lap 3 21.382 1:08.885 (1)
Lap 4 21.722 1:30.608 (1)
Lap 5 21.281 1:51.889 (1)
Lap 6 22.113 2:14.003 (1)
Lap 7 21.852 2:35.856 (1)
Lap 8 44.003 3:19.860 (1)
Lap 9 22.436 3:42.296 (1)

Lap 10 21.327 4:03.623 (1)
Lap 11 21.821 4:25.445 (1)
Lap 12 21.672 4:47.117 (1)
Lap 13 22.649 5:09.766 (1)
Lap 15 22.335 5:32.102 (1)
Lap 16 20.363 5:52.466 (1)


